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TC Jugesheim (05306)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 16.03.2019

Anlage
Am Nehlsee 3, 63110 Rodgau
T 06106-9991 vorstand.sport@tc-juegesheim.de

Sportwart/in
Gotz, Nadine
vorstand.sport@tc-juegesheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Scherf, Kay
T 0151-50485671 scherfk@aol.com
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gemischt U 10 (4er) | Bezirksliga A (Jgd.)

MF: Clara Kaster; T 0172 6659041

samira.kaster@gmail.com

. Name (Jg.)
Botcher, Phil (2009)
Arik, Tufan (2009)
Karnbach, Tim (2010)
Fusenig, Laurin (2009)

Kaster, Clara (2009)
Kohoutek, Liv (2009)
Drtil, Paul (2010)
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111 Miuller, Mailin (2009)
12 1 Schéfer, Michel (2009)

131 Gabrovec, Adrian (2009)

14 1 Sattler, Max (2010)
151 Schmalenbach, Simon
(2010)

16 1 Bonschen, Frida (2010)

171 Zittwitz, Max (2010)

18 1 Wolfram, Joel Emilio (2010)

191 Vargova, Jakub (2009)

201 Holzinger, Hannes (2009)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Tschiedel, Niklas (2009)
Green, Christopher (2009)

Wagemann, Leo (2009)

ID-Nr.

10905115
10905156
11084259
10909520
10905312
10905311
20951865
20951538
11084419
10905116
20951108
10909841
10909839
11084417
11084420

21053160
11082845
11088356
10909814
10909357
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